EINDUITSLAG A-MINIDEMO 2019

Clubnaam
1 RSC RIVIERENHOF
2 RSC THE HANDLES
3 SPORTAC DEINZE
4 RSC RIVIERENHOF
5 RSC RIVIERENHOF
6 RSC RIVIERENHOF
7 RSC THE HANDLES
8 SKIPPIES
9 JUMP UP VZW

Team naam

DISCO FEVER

HANDLES AMEN
SPORTAC GIRLS IN BLUE
BOOTY SWING

BRUNO MARS
NILILICIOUS

HANDLES SPICEY

THE (G)OLDIES
PYAMAPARTY

DIFF (/40)
26,83
23,00
24,83
21,50
21,83
20,00
13,17
14,50
16,83

CREA (/60)
48,38
43,88
37,88
41,25
36,38
31,50
25,88
24,75
21,38

Deductions
3,00
4,00
4,83
5,00
3,33
2,83
1,50
4,17
8,67

gymfed

rope Skipping\

TOTAAL (/100)
72,21
62,88
57,88
57,75
54,88
48,67
37,54
35,08
29,54



